26

_				
F	70	10001	Dogo 224CC	
•	<i>,</i> u	1.17 (7)	Page 22166	(CR)
				110

00110	ASSIGNM	ENT OF CONTRACT	*	-0-
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE Pl consideration hereinafter stated, has sold Don Pinkerton, Truste	and assigned e of the E hereinherein.	and hereby does prinkertonInvestigation in the called the assistance of the called the assistance of the called the ca	grant, bargain, sell, as atmentCompanyM gnee, and to assignee	ssign and set over unto oneyPurchasePlan e's heirs, successors and
assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and Dec. 9,, 1983, betwee as seller and John Robert Briggs, J	interest in a n #Deb#1.d r	and to that certain Indicate and Ruth	contract for the sa. Landrum and T.	le of real estate dated eddyLLandrum
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the in book/reel/volume No	Deed* Miscelet page 21235 reference to see the undersigner ants to the assed in said consument to the order to the order of the context see which). The the context see the context seement shall a crisigned assigned assi	laneous* Records of the control of t	fKlamath as fee/file/instrumer act hereby being exp al estate described th ad that the undersign at the unpaid balancSeptember 10. at, the undersigned di arms of dollars, is \$ or value given or pro- gular includes the plu porations and to indi accuted this assignme	County, Oregon, nt/microfilm/reception ressly made), together the undersigned the is the owner of the e of the purchase price that conveyance 12872.15 mised which is part of the undersigned with it is part of the undersigned the undersigned that it is the undersigned
DATED: 10-17-1991 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIED TO THE INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPER COUNTY PLANNING GEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	PLICABLE LAND OR ACCEPTING TITLE TO THE NATE CITY OR	#700 Landwa Ruth Landri	Teddy L	Jankan Landrum
STATE OF Colfornia STATE OF COLFON, County of Low Amules This instrument was acknowledged before no property of the colfon of	as. STA	TE OF OREGON, County of instrument was ackn		} 85.
Notary Public for On Notary Public for On Commission expires:	1994 My	nry Public for Oregon commission expires:	ontract is not already of record	(SEAL)
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Its Manual of the Comment of Comments of Comme		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment was received	lamath ss. at the within instru- if for record on the oct. 19.91., k.P.M., and recorded on the on or as fee/file/instru- ception No. 36445.,
	·		NAME .	County Clerk

1A. DEBTORS

> McAuliffe, Jerry R. McAuliffe, Chandelle M.

2A. SECURED PARTY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA acting through FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION

DEBTORS MAILING ADDRESS 1B.

> PO Box 771 Merrill, OR 97633

SECURED PARTY ADDRESS

2455 Patterson St., Suite 1 Klamath Falls, OR 97603

3. DESCRIPTION OF IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT:

2 wheellines 4" pipe X 1/4 mile each

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:

The SW $\frac{1}{2}$ Ne $\frac{1}{2}$ and the SE $\frac{1}{2}$ NW $\frac{1}{2}$ of Section 5, Township 41 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian.

Mas D. Brase Chandelle m. mc Auliffe

16-21-91

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed of	for record at req Oct.	A.D., 19 <u>91</u>	at <u>12:43</u>	Administration o'clock P.M., an on Page 2	the <u>23rd</u> d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> 2164	da
FEE	\$10.00			Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	